TRALING

Tracon 45 "containerchassis

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition

Tracon

Container chassis
oh79yh

2005
24-05-2005
black

Used

generalCondition.below_average




Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

5.240kg
33.760kg
39.000kg
1.398cm

243cm



Tracon 45 "containerchassis

Technical specifications

Number of axes

Accessories
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